NEW!
1089
RELAYS & CONTACTORS
RELAYS & CO
NTACTO
RS
18
HUGE IN-STOCK INVENTORY, AVAILABLE TO SHIP SAME DAY kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016

DPDT, 3PDT, and 4PDT plug-in style relays available with
common AC and DC coil voltages. They are equipped with a
mechanical flag indicator to show relay status in the manual
or powered condition. Full-featured versions of these relays
also include a bi-polar LED to show coil "on" or "off" status, a
push button that allows momentary manual operation without
the need for coil power, and a removable lock-down door that
can hold the push button and relay contacts in the operate
position.
FEATURES
•	 DPDT, 3PDT, 4PDT configurations
•	 Flag indicator versions
•	 Optional LED and momentary/maintained pushbutton
•	 DIN rail/surface mount sockets
•	 Mating sockets:
782: 70-782D-8-1
783: 70-783D-11-1
784: 70-784D-14-1
SPECIFICATIONS
784XDXC-24A
782XBXC-24A
783XCXC-24A

 coil and 70-782D8-1 socket included.
KIT - -782XBXC 24A
  Model Description
  782XBXM4L DPDT relay with flag, LED, momentary/maintained push button (requires 70-782D8-1 socket)
  783XCXM4L 3PDT relay with flag, LED, momentary/maintained push button (requires 70-783D11-1 socket)
  784XDXM4L 4PDT relay with flag, LED, momentary/maintained push button (requires 70-784D14-1 socket)
    12D 12 VDC coil
    24D 24 VDC coil
    24A 24 VAC coil
    120A 120 VAC coil
    240A 240 VAC coil
Example: 782XBXM4L-24A  DPDT relay with 24 VAC coil, LED, and push button
 (socket not included).
-782XBXM4L 24A
	 ACCESSORIES
70-782D8-1	 Relay socket, DPDT, use with 782 Series relays, din/surface mount
70-783D11-1	 Relay socket, 3PDT, use with 783 Series relays, din/surface mount
70-784D14-1	 Relay socket, 4PDT, use with 784 Series relays, din/surface mount